

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **Cr1.A.No.709 of 2008**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	24.04.2023	<u>AVRB,J</u> Appellant is not ready. List it in the second week of June-2023. <u> </u> AVRB,J KK/MSI	