

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.A.No.709 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	23.06.2023	<u>AVRB,J:</u> At request, list the matter after two (2) weeks finally. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	