

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. CRL.A.No.709 OF 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	26.09.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri G.L.Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for Appellant/Accused present and requested time. Sri Y.Jagadeeswara Rao learned Special Assistant Public Prosecutor for State present. At request, list on 18.10.2023. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--