

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. CrI. A.No.709 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
28.	31.07.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> At the request of the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, it is submitted that a sum of Rs.10,000/- has been paid and the Non-Bailable Warrant is recalled. The learned counsel for the appellant(s) submits that he has instructions and is ready to argue the matter. List on 07.08.2026, finally. _____ AGD,J CHD	

			(Contd..)
--	--	--	---------------

--	--	--	--