

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Crl.A.Nos.709 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	07.08.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> Sri K. Yaswanth, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri G.L. Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for the appellants and Sri N. Ganji, learned Assistant Public Prosecutor are present. Heard Sri K. Yaswanth, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri G.L. Nageswara Rao, learned counsel for the appellants in-part. List on 21.08.2026 for further hearing. <u>AGD, J</u> JKS	

--	--	--	--

